
Lent-O-loop - Thuisblijverscross
Vosselaar 2.6.2021

TROL

Mike IN 'T GROEN
TROL
Circuit : H:02
Distance : 4690m

--/19 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Siegfried BAKELANTS 0:36:20,511
2. Ralph KURT 0:39:55
3. Wim HOEKX 0:43:48

1. 50 00:05:20 364m 14'39"/km
2. 60 00:04:35 00:09:55 414m 11'04"/km
3. 66 00:02:54 00:12:49 236m 12'17"/km
4. 53 00:02:45 00:15:34 223m 12'20"/km
5. 49 00:04:11 00:19:45 293m 14'17"/km
6. 57 00:01:02 00:20:47 91m 11'21"/km
7. 45 00:06:41 00:27:28 115m 58'07"/km
8. 52 00:03:45 00:31:13 308m 12'11"/km
9. 55 00:04:51 00:36:04 416m 11'40"/km

10. 37 00:04:33 00:40:37 254m 17'55"/km
11. 35 00:03:42 00:44:19 256m 14'27"/km
12. 43 00:02:33 00:46:52 238m 10'43"/km
13. 33 00:01:08 00:48:00 92m 12'19"/km
14. 34 00:01:20 00:49:20 108m 12'21"/km
15. 54 00:01:17 00:50:37
16. 63 00:03:47 00:54:24
17. 38 00:01:20 00:55:44 65m 20'31"/km
18. 59 00:02:28 00:58:12 177m 13'56"/km
19. 31 00:01:29 00:59:41 113m 13'08"/km
20. 51 00:02:54 01:02:35 273m 10'37"/km
21. 39 00:01:07 01:03:42 76m 14'42"/km
22. 999 00:00:34 01:04:16 69m 8'13"/km
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